10621 Midway Ave.

PO: Order Date: March 25, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
WILL CALL

PICK UP: FRIDAY BEFORE 5PM

Description (0114 Price
General
Custom Decals (FOR MIRROR) 1 $157.50
COLO: BLACK
Custom Decals, 2ft x 1ft 3 $15.00

COLOR: BLACK | "CANTARITOS" | PALETAS | BOTANA LOCA

Custom Decals, 4ft x 8ft 1 $224.00
FOR LACQUERED TABLES TOPS

Notes Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:
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Cerritos, CA 90703 Penelope Designs
(562) 474-8222 2969 Wilshire Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90010

Create Event Design ORDER #00621 8

Total

$157.50

$45.00

$224.00

$426.50
$0.00
$40.52
($0.00)
$467.02
($0.00)
$467.02
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