

ORDER #006218

Penelope Designs 2969 Wilshire Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90010

PO:

Shipping Address:

WILL CALL

PICK UP: FRIDAY BEFORE 5PM

Order Date: March 25, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Custom Decals (FOR MIRROR) COLO: BLACK	1	\$157.50	Т	\$157.50
	Custom Decals, 2ft x 1ft COLOR: BLACK "CANTARITOS" PALETAS BOTANA LOCA	3	\$15.00	Т	\$45.00
	Custom Decals, 4ft x 8ft FOR LACQUERED TABLES TOPS	1	\$224.00	Т	\$224.00
Notes			Total Produ	ıcts:	\$426.50
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$0.00
			Taxes:		\$40.52
		Discounts:		ınts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:			\$467.02
		Payments:			(\$0.00)
			Bala	nce:	\$467.02